
PIEDMONT RT. F  
ROUTE # 16 Bus # 133 – Call # B-133 

AM Route 
 
6:48 am P/u Elk Creek Spur 
6:52 am P/u Spur Meadows 
6:53 am P/u at Golden Valley - First house on right 15514 Golden Valley Road 
6:54 am P/u at 15856 Golden Valley Road 
6:55 am P/u at 1847 Green Meadows Dr. 
6:56 am P/u at 1770 Green Meadows Dr. 
6:57 am P/u corner Green Meadows Dr. and Brookside 
6:59 am P/u at Brookside Lane and Willow Wood 
7:00 am            P/u corner of Willow Wood Road and Double Tree 
7:01 am P/u corner of Red Cedar and Double Tree 
7:02 am P/u corner of Red Cedar and Single Tree 
7:03 am P/u corner of Willow Wood and Single Tree 
7:09 am P/u at Running Deer Trail 
7:12 am P/u at Elk Creek Spur 
7:13 am P/u at Timberline 
7:14 am P/u at Edgewood Pl.   
7:15 am P/u at Gelbvieh  - 1st mail box on right 
7:20 am P/u at Trails West – West Valley View Dr. 
7:24 am Drop at Piedmont Valley School 
 
PM Route 
 
2:53 pm Leave Piedmont Valley Elementary School to SBMS 
3:07 pm Drop and pick up at SBMS 
3:12 pm Drop at 7761 Elk Creek Rd. 
3:13pm Drop at Gelbvieh – last mail box on left 
3:14 pm Drop at Edgewood Pl.  
3:15 pm Drop off at Timberline  
3:16 pm Drop at Elk Creek Spur 
3:17 pm Drop at McNash Ct.– M-T-W-F pm only 
3:19 pm Drop at Running Deer Trail 
3:24 pm Drop at Spur Meadows 
3:26 pm Drop at 15514 Golden Valley Road – first house on right 
3:27 pm Drop at 15856 Golden Valley Road  
3:28 pm Drop at 1847 Green Meadows Road 
3:29 pm Drop at 1770 Green Meadows Road 
3:30 pm Drop at corner of Green Meadows Dr. and Brookside Lane 
3:31 pm Drop at corner of Brookside Lane and Willow Wood Road 
3:32 pm Drop at corner of Willow Wood and Double Tree 
3:33 pm Drop at corner of Red Cedar and Double Tree 
3:34 pm Drop at corner of Red Cedar and Single 
3:35 pm Drop at corner of Single Tree and Willow Wood 
3:38 pm Drop at Elk Creek and Haines 
3:41 pm Drop at  142nd and County Hwy MC-4A 
3:48 pm Drop at Coyote Lane 
4:01 pm Drop at Stirrup Ct. 
4:03 pm Drop at Saddlehorn Ct. 


